
Questions? Ready to book your sponsorship? 

Call us at 603-228-1196, x-106

40th Anniversary Gala 
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Help us celebrate a meaningful contributor to Concord’s arts community!

Thursday, November 7, 2024 
Pembroke Pines Country Club (Pembroke, NH)



 
LEVEL		
		
	

	
NUMBER  
AVAILABLE	

DONATION 
AMOUNT	

GALA 
TICKETS	
($125 VALUE EA.)

“CCMS AT 40” 
FULL-COLOR 
MAGAZINE AD

20% DISCOUNT  
ON ADDITIONAL 
MAGAZINE AD(S)

ONLINE  
PROMOTION 
(SOCIAL MEDIA / 
WEB SITE )	

E-MAIL  
PROMOTION	

“NIGHT OF”  
GALA  
PROGRAM AD  
(B/W)

“NIGHT OF”  
PROMOTION:  
(TABLE TENT / 
SLIDESHOW)

OTHER

Founder's 
Circle	

Platinum Level	
	

Gold Level
	

Dessert Sponsor	

Wine Sponsor
	

A/V Sponsor	

Sponsor

1

3

5

2

2

2

Unlimited

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500
	

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$500

8

4

2

2

2

2

---

Full-Page  
($2,500 value)

Half-Page  
($1,350 value)

Quarter-Page 
($750 value)

Quarter-Page 
($750 value)

Quarter-Page 
($750 value)

Quarter-Page 
($750 value)

---

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

---

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Full-Page  
($250 value)

Half-Page  
($150 value)

Half-Page 
($150 value)

Quarter-Page 
($100 value)

Quarter-Page 
($100 value)

Quarter-Page 
($100 value)

Quarter-Page 
($100 value)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CCMS Faculty to 
Play at your NH 
Corporate Event* 

---

---

---

---

---

---

Program Ad Mechanical Specs & Deadlines
Full-Page: 4.5 x 7.5”      1/2-Page: 4.5 x 3.625”      1/4-Page: 2.125 x 3.625”

ARTWORK DEADLINE: October 15, 2024                            ALL ADS WILL PRINT BLACK & WHITE.

Please submit your advertisement as you would like it to appear in the gala program booklet. Camera-ready copy is preferred. 
Send your high-resolution PDF or JPG to Lsabean@ccmusicschool.org      Need us to create your ad for you? We can help!

Magazine Ad Mechanical Specs & Deadlines
Full-Page: 7 x 10”      1/2-Page: 7 x 4.875”      1/4-Page: 3.375 x 4.875”      

ARTWORK DEADLINE: July 1, 2024                            ALL ADS WILL PRINT IN FULL COLOR.

Please submit your advertisement as you would like it to appear. Camera-ready copy is preferred. 
Send your high-resolution PDF or JPG to Lsabean@ccmusicschool.org      Need us to create your ad for you? We can help!

*Contact us for details.



The mission of the Concord Community Music School is to provide a wide array 
of music education, performance, and engagement opportunities to people of all ages, 

and to ensure that everyone can access these opportunities regardless 
of financial ability, ethnic or cultural heritage, age, physical ability, or other barriers 

to engaging in music.

23 Wall St, Concord, NH 03301  •  603-228-1196  •  ccmusicschool.org


