

40th Anniversary Gala

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Help us celebrate a meaningful contributor to Concord's arts community!



Thursday, November 7, 2024 Pembroke Pines Country Club (Pembroke, NH)

> Questions? Ready to book your sponsorship? Call us at 603-228-1196, x-106

LEVEL	NUMBER AVAILABLE	DONATION AMOUNT	GALA TICKETS (\$125 VALUE EA.)	"CCMS AT 40" FULL-COLOR MAGAZINE AD	20% DISCOUNT ON ADDITIONAL MAGAZINE AD(S)	ONLINE PROMOTION (SOCIAL MEDIA / WEB SITE)	E-MAIL PROMOTION	"NIGHT OF" GALA PROGRAM AD (B/W)	"NIGHT OF" PROMOTION: (TABLE TENT / SLIDESHOW)	OTHER
Founder's Circle	1	\$7,500	8	Full-Page (\$2,500 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Full-Page (\$250 value)	Yes	CCMS Faculty to Play at your NH Corporate Event*
Platinum Level	3	\$5,000	4	Half-Page (\$1,350 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Half-Page (\$150 value)	Yes	
Gold Level	5	\$2,500	2	Quarter-Page (\$750 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Half-Page (\$150 value)	Yes	
Dessert Sponsor	2	\$2,000	2	Quarter-Page (\$750 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Quarter-Page (\$100 value)	Yes	
Wine Sponsor	2	\$2,000	2	Quarter-Page (\$750 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Quarter-Page (\$100 value)	Yes	
A/V Sponsor	2	\$2,000	2	Quarter-Page (\$750 value)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Quarter-Page (\$100 value)	Yes	
Sponsor	Unlimited	\$500				Yes	Yes	Quarter-Page (\$100 value)	Yes	

Magazine Ad Mechanical Specs & Deadlines

Full-Page: 7 x 10" 1/2-Page: 7 x 4.875" 1/4-Page: 3.375 x 4.875"

ARTWORK DEADLINE: July 1, 2024

ALL ADS WILL PRINT IN FULL COLOR.

Please submit your advertisement as you would like it to appear. Camera-ready copy is preferred. Send your high-resolution PDF or JPG to Lsabean@ccmusicschool.org Need us to create your ad for you? We can help!

Program Ad Mechanical Specs & Deadlines

Full-Page: 4.5 x 7.5" 1/2-Page: 4.5 x 3.625" 1/4-Page: 2.125 x 3.625"

ARTWORK DEADLINE: October 15, 2024

Please submit your advertisement as you would like it to appear in the gala program booklet. Camera-ready copy is preferred. Send your high-resolution PDF or JPG to Lsabean@ccmusicschool.org Need us to create your ad for you? We can help!

*Contact us for details.

ALL ADS WILL PRINT BLACK & WHITE.



The mission of the Concord Community Music School is to provide a wide array of music education, performance, and engagement opportunities to people of all ages, and to ensure that everyone can access these opportunities regardless of financial ability, ethnic or cultural heritage, age, physical ability, or other barriers to engaging in music.

